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2023 AWO Club Ranking

Club

K-W Winemakers Guild
London Wine Pros

Niagara Vine to Wine Circle
Central Toronto Wine Guild

Niagara-on-the-Lake Amateur Vintners

Press Agents

Lakeview Wine Club

Member at Large

Kawartha Krushers
Georgetown Vintners

The Cambridge Club

Vinbon Wine Club

The Corkscrew Society
Brampton Winemakers
Burlington Wine Guild
Scarborough Winemakers
South Coast Winemakers Guild
Growwine

Capital Amateur Winemakers
Member at Large

Wentworth West Zymologists
Other Hamilton Wine Club

3482
3450
3338
2624
1964
1742
1646
1614
1576
1544
1448
1296
1204
1116
830
434
390
366
250
184
184
158

Points Entries

62
65
54
48
35
29
30
24
30
27
24
25
19
23
16
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