## 2023 AWO Club Ranking

Rank	Club	Points	Entries
1	K-W Winemakers Guild	3482	62
2	London Wine Pros	3450	65
3	Niagara Vine to Wine Circle	3338	54
4	Central Toronto Wine Guild	2624	48
5	Niagara-on-the-Lake Amateur Vintners	1964	35
6	Press Agents	1742	29
7	Lakeview Wine Club	1646	30
8	Member at Large	1614	24
9	Kawartha Krushers	1576	30
10	Georgetown Vintners	1544	27
11	The Cambridge Club	1448	24
12	Vinbon Wine Club	1296	25
13	The Corkscrew Society	1204	19
14	Brampton Winemakers	1116	23
15	Burlington Wine Guild	830	16
16	Scarborough Winemakers	434	9
17	South Coast Winemakers Guild	390	6
18	Growwine	366	6
19	Capital Amateur Winemakers	250	4
20	Member at Large	184	4
21	Wentworth West Zymologists	184	4
22	Other Hamilton Wine Club	158	3